



\$~6

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ RFA 839/2025

MOHAN LALAppellant

Through: Counsel (appearance not given).

versus

NATIONAL CAPITAL TERRITORY OF DELHI & ANR.

.....Respondents

Through:

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANUP JAIRAM BHAMBHANI

ORDER

%

22.12.2025

No time left.

Re-notify on 24th March 2026.

ANUP JAIRAM BHAMBHANI, J

DECEMBER 22, 2025/ak